Office Holidays in 2026

Consulate General of Japan in Dubai

Weekend: Saturday and Sunday

1 January 1 (Thu) New Year’s Day
2 January 2 (Fri) New Year’s Holiday in Japan
[ January 3 (Sat) New Year’s Holiday in Japan ]

3 February 23 (Mon) Emperor’s Birthday in Japan

4 March 18 (Wed) Eid Al-Fitr Public Holiday

5 March 19 (Thu) *Eid Al-Fitr Public Holiday

6 March 20 (Fri) wEid Al-Fitr

7 May 26 (Tue) ¥ Arafat Day

8 May 27 (Wed) %*Eid Al-Adha

9 May 28 (Thu) ¥Eid Al-Adha Holiday
10 May 29 (Fri) ¥Eid Al-Adha Holiday
11 June 16 (Tue) ¥Islamic New Year’s Day
12 July 20 (Mon) Marine Day in Japan
13 August 25 (Tue) ¥Prophet’s Birthday
14  September 21 (Mon) Respect for the Aged Day in Japan
15 October 12 (Mon) Sports Day in Japan
16 December 1 (Tue) Martyrs’ Day
17 December 2 (Wed) National Day of the United Arab Emirates
18 December 3 (Thu) National Day of the United Arab Emirates
19 December 29 (Tue) Year-End Holiday in Japan
2 0 December 30 (Wed) Year-End Holiday in Japan
21 December 31 (Thu) Year-End Holiday in Japan

Total: 2 1 days

{Note)
[] :Holidays overlapping with the weekends

Y¥¢ : Islamic holidays of the UAE, which are subject to change according

to the decision of the UAE Government.




